

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST - EOI For Hiring of Contractor (Rawalpindi/ Islamabad Based) for Construction of Building/ Tower at Islamabad Campus

ICMA Pakistan is a professional accounting Institution. It was established in 1951 and was given statutory status vide Cost and Management Accountants Act 1966 to regulate and promote the profession of Management Accounting in Pakistan. The Institute has sizeable number of members and students and its major campuses are located at Karachi, Lahore, Islamabad, Multan, Faisalabad, Quetta, Peshawar and Hyderabad. The Institute seeks "Expression of Interest" from reputed Contractors (Rawalpindi/ Islamabad Based) for Construction of Building/ Tower at Islamabad Campus. Following are the details:

Nature of Assignment: Hiring of Contractor (Rawalpindi/ Islamabad based) for Construction of a Building/ Tower at Islamabad Campus

Tasks Required	:	Construction of a state-of-the-art Building at ICMA Islamabad Campus as per approved drawings.
EOI Submission	:	EOI's documents with all requisite information shall be submitted (at ICMA Islamabad Office) on the prescribed format in a sealed envelopes separately marked as "Technical Bid" and "Financial Bid" for hiring of Contractor (Rawalpindi/ Islamabad Based) for Construction of Building/ Tower at Islamabad Campus". EOI submitted after deadline date and timings will not be considered.
EOI documents fee		EOI documents fee Rs. 20,000/- be deposited in the following Bank Account of ICMA Pakistan:
		Bank/ Branch Name: Askari Bank Limited, Gulistan-e-Jauhar Branch, Karachi
		Account Number: 321650500726
		Account Title: Institute of Cost and Management Accountants of Pakistan
		IBAN: PK27ASCM0000321650500726
		Branch Code: 32
		Branch Address: Asia Pacific Trade Center Main Rashid Minhas Road Gulistan-e-Jauhar Karachi
Issuance Deadline	:	The EOI document/ Terms of References (TORs) can be obtained through an email request at procurement@icmap.com.pk till November 23, 2023
Submission Deadline	:	Thursday, November 23, 2023 by 1700 hours;
EOIs Opening	:	The envelops of EOIs will be opened at 18:00 hours on November 23, 2023 at ICMA's Islamabad
		Office in the presence of bidders or their authorized representatives.
Rejection	:	As per Clause 33 (1) of PPR, 2004
For Information, Issuance and Submission of EOI, please contact as follows:		
Director Campus Management - Islamabad		
Institute of Cost and Management Accountants of Pakistan		
ICMA Pakistan Campus, Plot No. 6, Sector H-9, Islamabad.		
E-mail: procurement@icmap.com.pk		
Phone # 021-99243900 Ext: 112 & 113		
URL: www.icmainternational.com		